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(   ) - DIMENSION CHECK

GENERAL TOLERANCES ACC. EN-ISO 13920 B-D-H

1°>4001 mm

ANGLE

STRAIGHTNESS

FLATNESS

PARALLELISM

WELDING QUALITY ACC. 5817 CLASS C

5 mm1°30'

1°15'

18 mm

26 mm

14 mm

9 mm

1°

1°

TOLERANCES FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS 

WITHOUT TOLERANCE INDICATION:

LENGTH

3 mm

U/I

DIMENSIONS

4 mm

400 mm

1000 mm

2000 mm

6 mm

2 mm

4000 mm

8 mm
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Support type Symbol

Fixed point

 

Pivot point

 

NOTE: 

- PIPING: NOT IN SCOPE OF 

SUPPLY DISCOM,

- 800 mm FREE SPACE FOR RETRACTION OF ALL 

TEMPERATURE SENSORS INDICATED WITH 

Routing cold chimney Routing hot chimney

Section I Section I

Section II Section II

Section III Section III

Section IV-A Section IV-B

Section V-A Section V-B

Section VI-A Section VI-B

Total backpressure 4500 Pa Total backpressure 2000 Pa
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MAINTENANCE SPACE FOR RETRACTION

OF SCR AND OXICAT FILTER BLOCKS
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NOTE:

DO NOT INSULATE THE MEASURING EQUIPEMENT,

SYPHON PIPES OR THE SAFETY VALVES.
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800 mm FREE SPACE FOR

RETRACTION OF NOZZLE FOR

SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE
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SAFETY LINE EGHE

SAFETY LINE CONDENCOR
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